Master of Clouds Wholesale Pricing
2016 Q1
SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool
316L-36-0025 SS 316L 36 AWG 25' 1.20$                   KAA1-36-0025 Kanthal A1 36 AWG 25' 1.20$
316L-34-0025 SS 316L 34 AWG 25' 1.20$                   020905028 Kanthal A1 34 AWG 25' 1.20$
316L-32-0025 SS 316L 32 AWG 25' 1.20$                   020905027 Kanthal A1 32 AWG 25' 1.30$
316L-30-0025 SS 316L 30 AWG 25' 1.30$                   020905026 Kanthal A1 30 AWG 25' 1.40$
316L-28-0025 SS 316L 28 AWG 25' 1.30$                   020905025 Kanthal A1 28 AWG 25' 1.50$
316L-26-0025 SS 316L 26 AWG 25' 1.40$                   020905024 Kanthal A1 26 AWG 25' 1.70$
316L-24-0025 SS 316L 24 AWG 25' 1.50$                   020905023 Kanthal A1 24 AWG 25' 2.10$
316L-22-0025 SS 316L 22 AWG 25' 1.70$                   020905022 Kanthal A1 22 AWG 25' 2.70$
316L-20-0025 SS 316L 20 AWG 25' 2.10$                   020905021 Kanthal A1 20 AWG 25' 3.60$
SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool
NiCr-36-0025 Nichrome 80 36 AWG 25' 1.20$                   N200-34-0025 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 34 AWG 25' 1.30$
NiCr-34-0025 Nichrome 80 34 AWG 25' 1.20$                   N200-32-0025 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 32 AWG 25' 1.30$
NiCr-32-0025 Nichrome 80 32 AWG 25' 1.30$                   020912016 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 30 AWG 25' 1.40$
NiCr-30-0025 Nichrome 80 30 AWG 25' 1.40$                   020912015 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 28 AWG 25' 1.60$
NiCr-28-0025 Nichrome 80 28 AWG 25' 1.50$                   020912014 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 26 AWG 25' 1.90$
NiCr-26-0025 Nichrome 80 26 AWG 25' 1.60$                   N200-24-0025 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 24 AWG 25' 2.40$
NiCr-24-0025 Nichrome 80 24 AWG 25' 1.90$
NiCr-22-0025 Nichrome 80 22 AWG 25' 2.30$
NiCr-20-0025 Nichrome 80 20 AWG 25' 3.00$
25' Pricing
FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS
Order online at http://www.masterofclouds.com/wholesale  -  Min Order Qty of 5 of each item
Stainless Steel 316L 25' Kanthal A1 Round Wire 25'
Nichrome 80 Wire 25' Pure Nickel (Ni200) 25'
sales@masterofclouds.com Order online at http://www.masterofclouds.com/wholesale Page 1 of 3
Master of Clouds Wholesale Pricing
2016 Q1
FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS
Order online at http://www.masterofclouds.com/wholesale  -  Min Order Qty of 5 of each item
SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool
316L-36-0050 SS 316L 36 AWG 50' 1.30$                   KAA1-36-0050 Kanthal A1 36 AWG 50' 1.30$
316L-34-0050 SS 316L 34 AWG 50' 1.30$                   020905028 Kanthal A1 34 AWG 50' 1.40$
316L-32-0050 SS 316L 32 AWG 50' 1.30$                   020905027 Kanthal A1 32 AWG 50' 1.50$
316L-30-0050 SS 316L 30 AWG 50' 1.40$                   020905026 Kanthal A1 30 AWG 50' 1.60$
316L-28-0050 SS 316L 28 AWG 50' 1.50$                   020905025 Kanthal A1 28 AWG 50' 1.90$
316L-26-0050 SS 316L 26 AWG 50' 1.70$                   020905024 Kanthal A1 26 AWG 50' 2.40$
316L-24-0050 SS 316L 24 AWG 50' 1.90$                   020905023 Kanthal A1 24 AWG 50' 3.10$
316L-22-0050 SS 316L 22 AWG 50' 2.40$                   020905022 Kanthal A1 22 AWG 50' 4.20$
316L-20-0050 SS 316L 20 AWG 50' 3.10$                   020905021 Kanthal A1 20 AWG 50' 6.00$
SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool
NiCr-36-0050 Nichrome 80 36 AWG 50' 1.30$                   N200-34-0050 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 34 AWG 50' 1.40$
NiCr-34-0050 Nichrome 80 34 AWG 50' 1.40$                   N200-32-0050 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 32 AWG 50' 1.60$
NiCr-32-0050 Nichrome 80 32 AWG 50' 1.40$                   020912016 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 30 AWG 50' 1.80$
NiCr-30-0050 Nichrome 80 30 AWG 50' 1.60$                   020912015 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 28 AWG 50' 2.10$
NiCr-28-0050 Nichrome 80 28 AWG 50' 1.80$                   020912014 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 26 AWG 50' 2.70$
NiCr-26-0050 Nichrome 80 26 AWG 50' 2.10$                   N200-24-0050 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 24 AWG 50' 3.60$
NiCr-24-0050 Nichrome 80 24 AWG 50' 2.60$
NiCr-22-0050 Nichrome 80 22 AWG 50' 3.40$
NiCr-20-0050 Nichrome 80 20 AWG 50' 4.80$
Nichrome 80 Wire 50' Pure Nickel (Ni200) 50'
50' Pricing
Stainless Steel 316L 50' Kanthal A1 Round Wire 50'
sales@masterofclouds.com Order online at http://www.masterofclouds.com/wholesale Page 2 of 3
Master of Clouds Wholesale Pricing
2016 Q1
FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS
Order online at http://www.masterofclouds.com/wholesale  -  Min Order Qty of 5 of each item
SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool
316L-36-0100 SS 316L 36 AWG 100' 1.40$                   KAA1-36-0100 Kanthal A1 36 AWG 100' 1.40$
316L-34-0100 SS 316L 34 AWG 100' 1.40$                   020905028 Kanthal A1 34 AWG 100' 1.60$
316L-32-0100 SS 316L 32 AWG 100' 1.50$                   020905027 Kanthal A1 32 AWG 100' 1.80$
316L-30-0100 SS 316L 30 AWG 100' 1.70$                   020905026 Kanthal A1 30 AWG 100' 2.20$
316L-28-0100 SS 316L 28 AWG 100' 1.90$                   020905025 Kanthal A1 28 AWG 100' 2.80$
316L-26-0100 SS 316L 26 AWG 100' 2.20$                   020905024 Kanthal A1 26 AWG 100' 3.60$
316L-24-0100 SS 316L 24 AWG 100' 2.70$                   020905023 Kanthal A1 24 AWG 100' 5.00$
316L-22-0100 SS 316L 22 AWG 100' 3.60$                   020905022 Kanthal A1 22 AWG 100' 7.30$
SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool SKU Wire Type Size Length / Spool Price / Spool
NiCr-36-0100 Nichrome 80 36 AWG 100' 1.50$                   N200-34-0100 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 34 AWG 100' 1.70$
NiCr-34-0100 Nichrome 80 34 AWG 100' 1.60$                   N200-32-0100 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 32 AWG 100' 2.00$
NiCr-32-0100 Nichrome 80 32 AWG 100' 1.70$                   020912016 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 30 AWG 100' 2.40$
NiCr-30-0100 Nichrome 80 30 AWG 100' 2.10$                   020912015 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 28 AWG 100' 3.10$
NiCr-28-0100 Nichrome 80 28 AWG 100' 2.40$                   020912014 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 26 AWG 100' 4.20$
NiCr-26-0100 Nichrome 80 26 AWG 100' 3.10$                   N200-24-0100 Nickel 200 (Ni200) 24 AWG 100' 6.10$
NiCr-24-0100 Nichrome 80 24 AWG 100' 4.10$
NiCr-22-0100 Nichrome 80 22 AWG 100' 5.70$
SKU Material Size Qty / Bag Price / Bag
020901010 Organic Cotton Balls Triple 10 1.70$
020901031 Japanese Cotton Pads 50×60mm 20 2.30$
Min Order Qty of 10 for total units ordered. Can be mixed sizes
Wicking Materials Pricing
100' Pricing
Stainless Steel 316L 100' Kanthal A1 Round Wire 100'
Nichrome 80 Wire 100' Pure Nickel (Ni200) 100'
sales@masterofclouds.com Order online at http://www.masterofclouds.com/wholesale Page 3 of 3